
40 Days for Life:
Leonore Schuetz
leonoreschuetz@gmail.com

Adoración Nocturna:
Agustin Lopez
agustin62@icloud.com

Adoration:
Theresa Wong
vocationsministry@strosesv.com

Alanon:
Veronica Mariscal
veronicamariscal1975@gmail.com

Baptism Information:
Call the Rectory.
(805) 526-1732

Basketball Mens Ministry
Donnie Knips
donnieknips@gmail.com

Bereavement Ministry:
English: Felicia Parker
Felicia15511551@gmail.com
Spanish: Ofelia Tamayo
ofrevi@aol.com      

Bible, Faith, Book, Study:
(Bible Study)
Neil Fanning
(805) 217-4300
Fanning@Pacbell.net

Boy Scouts:
Joe Zabaglo
zfamily@pacbell.net

Bulletin:
Teresa Solis
Ofelia Tamayo
bulletin@strosesv.com

Catholic Association of Local
Moms (CALM):
Carolyn Brown
(805) 304-5360

Catholic Book Club:
Judy Folster
jfolster@sbcglobal.net

Charismatic Prayer Group:
Deacon Pete Wilson
deaconpetew@msn.com

Marriage Support Ministry:
Martha and Joe D'Errico

joeyandmarthad@gmail.com

Men's Disciple Group:
Adam Cross

amc.cross7@gmail.com

Mom's Group:
Colleen Murray
(818)294-0271

ckdaw@live.com

Neuróticos Anónimos:
Monica Chavez

monicachavez71@yahoo.com

Ministerio de Hospitalidad:
 (Domingo) Eva Ibarra

  evaibarra2@hotmail.com
 (Sábado) Maria Gonzalez
mgamiz127@gmail.com

Altar Servers/Monaguillos:
Ofelia Tamayo

Ofelia@strosesv.com

Music Ministry:
 Clare Delto

music@strosesv.com

Parish Finances:
 Jo Tarampi

Jo@strosesv.com

Parish Photographer:
Emilio Espinoza Jr

Emilio@eespinozajrphotography.com

Plaza Comunitaria:
Maria Irma Guzman

velazquez_g2@hotmail.com

Purgatory Society:
Judy Folster

(805) 206-1957

Adult RCIA:
 Deacon Todd Sanders

toddsanders0270@gmail.com

Redes Sociales:
David Pastrana

dpastranah@gmail.com

Spanish Adult RICA:
Javier Tamayo

Ofelia@strosesv.com

Connect to Hope:
Pam Erickson

pfe1simi@gmail.com

C﻿ouples for Christ:
Dan & Helen Tran

cfcsaintrose@gmail.com

Devociones Marianas:
Angeles Loeza

angieloeza@yahoo.com

Estudio Biblico:
Gabriel Alvarado

G.o.viki1222@gmail.com

Extraordinary Ministers 
of Holy Communion:
George and Tony Lemos

eme@strosesv.com

English Lectors:
Tony Delgado

idelgado@roadrunner.com

Environment Ministry:
Catalina Dominguez

catalinadominguez1294@gmail.com

Ministros de Eucaristia:
Sara Guel

Saraguel03@gmail.com

Evangelization:
Tim Dawson

tim@strosesv.com

Family Fellowship:
Donnie Knips

donnieknips@gmail.com

Family Rosary Ministry:
Nancy Kincaid

nmwalker8654@yahoo.com

Gpo. de Oración RCC Cristo Vive:
Mauro & Belen DeHaro

ramses3334@yahoo.com

Knights of Columbus:
Rick Ostrich, Grand Knight

(805) 501-8818
rickostrich@gmail.com

Legion of Mary:
Blair Connor 

blair.connor@live.com

Religious Education:
Lucy Bolognino

(805) 526-1732,
ext. 201

dore@strosesv.com

Sacristan:
Genaro y Rosario González

(805) 587-0114 

Sewing the Seed Ministry: 
Mary Olson

olsonm5@aol.com

Lectores: 
Daysi Martinez

daysicmartinez@yahoo.com

Coro Domingo: 
Belen Quezada

bquezada4life@gmail.com

Coro Sábado: 
Héctor Diaz

hector.diaz@la-
archdiocese.org

St. Rose Lima School:
Molly Harding

mollyharding@srls.org

Youth Choir:
Amanda Batch

amandarbatch@gmail.com

Youth Ministry:
Teresa Solis

ym@strosesv.com

Young Adult Ministry:
Gerardo Garcia
(805) 433-3873

Ushers Ministry: 
Larry Peltier

larrabypel@sbcglobal.net

Ujieres Domingo
José Luis Quezada

(805) 279-5893

Ujieres Sábado
Isaias Carballido

(805) 587-0798

Vocations Ministry:
Theresa Wong

vocationsministry@
strosesv.com

Ministry Contacts
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